
‭2023-2024 Holy Family Youth Group Calendar‬

‭Spring 2024 Semester‬

‭Date‬ ‭Event‬
‭Sunday, January 7,‬‭2024‬ ‭Youth Group‬

‭Sunday, January 14,‬‭2024‬ ‭No Youth Group: Middle School Retreat‬

‭Sunday, January 21,‬‭2024‬ ‭Youth Group‬

‭Sunday, January 28,‬‭2024‬ ‭Youth Group‬

‭Sunday, February 4,‬‭2024‬ ‭Youth Group‬

‭Sunday, February 11,‬‭2024‬ ‭Social Night: “Souper” Bowl Party‬

‭Sunday, February 18,‬‭2024‬ ‭Service Night: Cobb Break‬

‭Sunday, February 25, 2024‬ ‭No Youth Group: Winter Break‬

‭Sunday, March 3, 2024‬ ‭Youth Group‬

‭Sunday, March 10, 2024‬ ‭Youth Group‬

‭Sunday, March 17, 2024‬ ‭Youth Group‬

‭Sunday, March 24, 2024‬ ‭Youth Group‬

‭Sunday, March 31, 2024‬ ‭No Youth Group: Easter‬

‭Sunday, April 7, 2024‬ ‭No Youth Group: Spring Break -‬‭TCF FUNDRAISER‬

‭Sunday, April 14, 2024‬ ‭Youth Group-‬‭TCF FUNDRAISER‬

‭Sunday, April 21, 2024‬ ‭Youth Group‬

‭Sunday, April 28, 2024‬ ‭Youth Group‬

‭Sunday, May 5, 2024‬ ‭Senior Honoring + 8th Graders Visiting‬

‭Annamarie Scavelli,‬‭Youth Minister‬
‭ascavelli@holyfamilycc.org‬

‭(770) 973-0038 x 144‬
‭Website:‬‭https://www.holyfamilycc.org/high-school-youth-group‬

‭Facebook Page: Holy Family Youth Group‬
‭Instagram: @‬‭holyfamilyccyouthgroup‬

‭As of 3/27/24‬

https://www.holyfamilycc.org/high-school-youth-group

